
 

Ravensbury Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

MARHAM 
GARDENS 

By SUSP stealing from vehicle, 
being seen by a neighbour 

04/12/2023 
03:09:00 

  

Ravensbury Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

WANDLE ROAD Criminal damage by way of the 
front door being kicked in 

07/12/2023 
20:15:00 

07/12/2023 
20:15:00 

Ravensbury Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

MIDDLETON 
ROAD 

victims motor bike stolen from 
outside his house by unknown 
suspect. Bike tracked via tracking 
company and has since been 
recovered with some damage and 
is back in owners possession. 

10/12/2023 
04:15:00 

10/12/2023 
04:20:00 

Ravensbury Theft From M/otor 
vehicle 

NEATH 
GARDENS 

victim 1 has reported items have 
been stolen from her car overnight 
as it was possibly left unlocked 
and no signs of forced entry . 

12/12/2023 
21:30:00 

13/12/2023 
14:00:00 

Ravensbury Burglary in a Dwelling BISHOPSFORD 
ROAD 

Redidential burglary whereby 
suspects have entered through the 
side gate, smashed glass door to 
conservatory to gain access. 

16/12/2023 
13:51:00 

16/12/2023 
21:30:00 

Ravensbury Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

OCTAVIA 
CLOSE 

Victim heard a crack when he was 
in his flat, found that his bedroom 
window had been hit by an 
unknown object and had cracked. 
Suspects unknown 

18/12/2023 
18:25:00 

  

Ravensbury Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

MALMESBURY 
ROAD 

Between 0800 and 2000hrs on 
22DEC23 an unknown suspect 
stole the victim?s white FORD 
TRANSIT VRM  that was parked 
outside in MALMESBURY ROAD, 
MORDEN, SM4. Key not taken. 

22/12/2023 
08:00:00 

22/12/2023 
20:00:00 



Ravensbury Burglary in a Dwelling RIVERSIDE 
DRIVE 

Jumped garden fence and took 
materials from garden 

23/12/2023 
15:00:00 

24/12/2023 
15:00:00 

 


