Ravensbury	Theft From Motor	MARHAM	By SUSP stealing from vehicle,	04/12/2023	
	vehicle	GARDENS	being seen by a neighbour	03:09:00	
Ravensbury	Criminal Damage To a	WANDLE ROAD	Criminal damage by way of the	07/12/2023	07/12/2023
	Dwelling		front door being kicked in	20:15:00	20:15:00
Ravensbury	Theft/Taking of Motor	MIDDLETON	victims motor bike stolen from	10/12/2023	10/12/2023
	vehicle	ROAD	outside his house by unknown	04:15:00	04:20:00
			suspect. Bike tracked via tracking		
			company and has since been		
			recovered with some damage and		
			is back in owners possession.		
Ravensbury	Theft From M/otor	NEATH	victim 1 has reported items have	12/12/2023	13/12/2023
	vehicle	GARDENS	been stolen from her car overnight	21:30:00	14:00:00
			as it was possibly left unlocked		
			and no signs of forced entry.		
Ravensbury	Burglary in a Dwelling	BISHOPSFORD	Redidential burglary whereby	16/12/2023	16/12/2023
		ROAD	suspects have entered through the	13:51:00	21:30:00
			side gate, smashed glass door to		
			conservatory to gain access.		
Ravensbury	Criminal Damage To a	OCTAVIA	Victim heard a crack when he was	18/12/2023	
	Dwelling	CLOSE	in his flat, found that his bedroom	18:25:00	
			window had been hit by an		
			unknown object and had cracked.		
			Suspects unknown		
Ravensbury	Theft/Taking of Motor	MALMESBURY	Between 0800 and 2000hrs on	22/12/2023	22/12/2023
	vehicle	ROAD	22DEC23 an unknown suspect	08:00:00	20:00:00
			stole the victim?s white FORD		
			TRANSIT VRM that was parked		
			outside in MALMESBURY ROAD,		
			MORDEN, SM4. Key not taken.		

Ravensbury	Burglary in a Dwelling	RIVERSIDE	Jumped garden fence and took	23/12/2023	24/12/2023
		DRIVE	materials from garden	15:00:00	15:00:00